Utilization of Income for the 1st Semester of SY 2020-2021 

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 56, s. 2020 

A Resolution Approving the Proposal for the Utilization of the University Income for the 
1st Semester of SY 2020-2021 Amounting to Eighty Five Million Nine Hundred Six Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy Pesos (Php 85,906,570.00), as recommended by the BOR Finance 
Committee 

Proposed Utilization of Income: (August – December 2020) 

Allotment 
Class 

Main Alangalang Isabel Tolosa Villaba Total 

PS 2,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 316,500.00 660,000.00 209,000.00 4,185,500.00